210	10000	72	128

.\_\_\_\_.

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
لــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ



100297333171 03/31/17--01011--015 \*\*125.00

	2017 & P.R 3	4 = 4. Mag 3 = 4 PERMIT MALA Programme date 5
•		
		میر به <sup>را</sup>



C. GOLDEN

	INC. P.O. Box 370	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahasse 966 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-266	ee, Florida 32303
		WALK IN	
	P	$1CK UP: -\frac{731}{31}$	
	CERTIFIED COPY		
J	рнотосору		
	CUS		
$\mathbf{\nabla}$	FILING	LLC	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DC) (CORPORATE NAME AND DC) (CORPORATE NAME AND DC) (CORPORATE NAME AND DC)	CUMENT #) CUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DC	CUMENT #)	RECU SECRETAR 3 TALLAHASS
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)	EIVED BI PH 2: EE, FLOR

\_\_\_\_ · · · - -

· ·

ι

I ī

1

·	
COVER LETTER	
TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: <u>Caribbean Shippes</u> Com Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	l
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Michael MALOOL	
Name of Person	
Firm/Company	
P.O. BOX 23643	
Fort landerdal Fl. 33307 City/State and Zip Code	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Michael MACOOL ar (954, 673-2147	
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee \$155.00 Filing Fee \$160.00 Filing Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)	Status &
Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	2017 APR +3 PH 4: MLL APR +3 PH 4:
	5 5 5 F



Forrected

2017 APR -- 3

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 3, 2017

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

SUBJECT: CARIBBEAN SHIPPER.COM, LLC Ref. Number: W17000027851

We have received your document for CARIBBEAN SHIPPER.COM, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), AuthorizedPerson (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 817A00006287

APR CEIVE μ ₽ Ņ 0 

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

03/31/2017	12:51	954-437-3737	FEDEX OFFICE	0670	PAGE 05
ч ч	AR	TICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILIT	YCOMPANY	
	E I - Name: of the Limi	ted Liability Company is:			2017 APR -3 PH 4: 16
		Caribbean (Must contain the words "Limited Li	Shipper. Ce	or "LLC.")	SECMI ALLAR ALLARIA TALLIA SELLARIAN 104
	E II - Addr ng address a	ess: and street address of the principal off	ice of the Limited Liability	Company is:	
	2911 Mia	Principal Office Address: b NW 72ND Ave Mi, FL. 33172	P.D. Restart	Mailling Address: BOX 236 Box 236 exchale, FL-32	

## ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:



Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

.

.

n. .1

•

.

.

÷ 4

°., е

di oner y di oriz o menerene di merene r oreso Steppe

11,14

## ARTICLE IV-

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	Michael MAcool MbR P.O. Box 23643 FE LANDERDALE, FL 33307
- <u></u>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	212.1.2
of filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
iment's effective date on the Department	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis of State's records.
f the date inserted in this block does not r iment's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis of State's records.
iment's effective date on the Department	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lit of State's records.
Iment's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m This document is execu I am aware that any fals	ember or an authorized representative of a member. ited in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. e information submitted in a document to the Department of State te felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
BEOUIRED SIGNATORE: Signature of a m This document is execu I am aware that any fals constitutes a third degree	of State's records.
BEOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m This document is execu I am aware that any fals constitutes a third degre	of State's records.
Iment's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m This document is execu I am aware that any fals constitutes a third degre <u>MichAE</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of On \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	of State's records.
Iment's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m This document is execu I am aware that any fals constitutes a third degre <u>MichAE</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of On \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	of State's records.